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Additional Services
and Products 

Temporary Restorative Products   

 *Prices do not include implant components.

Virtual Wax-Up

Virtual Wax-Up: Full Arch [+10 Units] 

Essix Tray with Tooth & 3D Printed Model

Full Contour Screw-Retained Crown

Custom Tissue Former

Passive Fit Bridge: Per Tooth

Passive Fit Bridge: Full Arch [+10 Units]

Screw Retained Bridge: Grammetry  [+10 Units]

Grammetry: Scan Bar

Immediate Surgical Denture

$25

$200

$25

$25

$25

$25

$200

$200

-

-

-

-

-

$30

$30

$30

$300

$300

$100

$200

*Add side entry sleeve to any guide: +$10/sleeve

Surgical Guide Products   

Tooth/Tissue - 1 Implant: Auto Approval

Tooth/Tissue - 1 Implant: VIP

Tooth/Tissue - 2 Implants

Tooth/Tissue - 3 or More Implants

Bone Borne

Anchor Pin Package
(Anchor Pin Guide + Surgical Guide)

(Delivery Guide + Bone Reduction Guide + Surgical Guide)
Bone Reduction Package

$75

$75

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$25

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$100

$100

$100

$100

$200

$225

$425

Total

$325

$350

$375

$375

$450

$575

$850

$125

$125

$125

$125

$100

$200

$275

-

-

$100

$55

$40

$25

$200

$200

$50

$150

$25

$200

$125

$110

$95

$85

$700

$700

$150

$350

Radiology Interpretations

3D Printed Model

3D Printed Analog Model

DSD Diagnostic Design per Arch

1.9mm Pilot Drill (19, 22 or 25mm)

Z3D Anchor Pin Drill

Z3D Anchor Pin

$85

$25

$25

$295

$80

$80

$20
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Start Your
Case Today!

Customize Your Guided Digital Workflow

Initial Workup01
Implant Concierge™  will create a preliminary treatment  plan for 
review, or create the workup yourself with RealGUIDE™ software.

Surgical Guide Design03
Utilize Implant ConciergeTM design expertise or provide 
your own designed .STL file.

Print Surgical Guide04
Utilize Implant Concierge™ industrial-grade 3D printers
or print your own.

Finalize Implant Placement02
Finalize your restorative based implant plan with Implant 
Concierge™  consultative services or finalize yourself using 
RealGUIDE™ .

Virtual Implant
Planning (VIP)

Schedule an online consultation 
with your favorite 3D Case 

Coordinator.

Use My RealGUIDE™ Plan

Create your initial workup or 
finalize the implant 

placement yourself.

Implant Concierge™ + You

Implant Concierge™ will 
create a preliminary 

treatment plan.

Auto Approval

Review a video presentation and 
key measurements, then accept 
or request edits. Single implant 

cases only.

Treatment Plan Options:


