

Services & Pricing Guide

Surgical Guide Products

Туре	Initial Plan	VIP/Auto Approval	Design	Print	Total
Tooth/Tissue - 1 Implant: Auto Approval	\$75	\$25	\$100	\$125	\$325
Tooth/Tissue - 1 Implant: VIP	\$75	\$50	\$100	\$125	\$350
Tooth/Tissue - 2 Implants	\$100	\$50	\$100	\$125	\$375
Tooth/Tissue - 3 or More Implants	\$100	\$50	\$100	\$125	\$375
Bone Borne	\$100	\$50	\$200	\$100	\$450
Anchor Pin Package (Anchor Pin Guide + Surgical Guide)	\$100	\$50	\$225	\$200	\$575
Bone Reduction Package (Delivery Guide + Bone Reduction Guide + Surgical Guide)	\$100	\$50	\$425	\$275	\$850

^{*}Add side entry sleeve to any guide: +\$10/sleeve

Temporary Restorative Products

Product	Virtual Wax-Up	Design	Print/Mill	Total
Virtual Wax-Up	\$25	-	-	\$25
Virtual Wax-Up: Full Arch [+10 Units]	\$200	-	-	\$200
Essix Tray with Tooth & 3D Printed Model	\$25	-	\$100	\$125
Full Contour Screw-Retained Crown	\$25	\$30	\$55	\$110
Custom Tissue Former	\$25	\$30	\$40	\$95
Passive Fit Bridge: Per Tooth	\$25	\$30	\$25	\$85
Passive Fit Bridge: Full Arch [+10 Units]	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$700
Screw Retained Bridge: Grammetry [+10 Units]	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$700
Grammetry: Scan Bar	-	\$100	\$50	\$150
Immediate Surgical Denture	-	\$200	\$150	\$350

^{*}Prices do not include implant components.

Additional Services and Products

Radiology Interpretations	\$85
3D Printed Model	\$25
3D Printed Analog Model	\$25
DSD Diagnostic Design per Arch	\$295
1.9mm Pilot Drill (19, 22 or 25mm)	\$80
Z3D Anchor Pin Drill	\$80
Z3D Anchor Pin	\$20







Customize Your Guided Digital Workflow

01 Initial Workup

Implant Concierge™ will create a preliminary treatment plan for review, or create the workup yourself with RealGUIDE™ software.

02 Finalize Implant Placement

Finalize your restorative based implant plan with Implant Concierge™ consultative services or finalize yourself using RealGUIDE™.

03 Surgical Guide Design

Utilize Implant Concierge TM design expertise or provide your own designed .STL file.

04 Print Surgical Guide

Utilize Implant Concierge[™] industrial-grade 3D printers or print your own.

Treatment Plan Options:



Implant Concierge™ + You

Implant Concierge™ will create a preliminary treatment plan.



Use My RealGUIDE™ Plan

Create your initial workup or finalize the implant placement yourself.



Virtual Implant Planning (VIP)

Schedule an online consultation with your favorite 3D Case Coordinator.



Auto Approval

Review a video presentation and key measurements, then accept or request edits. Single implant cases only.

